September 2011
© 2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
NC7SV05  •  Rev. 1.0.4
N
C
7S
V
05 —

technology to achieve high-speed operation while
maintaining low CMOS power dissipation.
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Package Packing Method
NC7SV05P5X V05 5-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC-88a, 1.25mm Wide
3000 Units on
Tape & Reel
NC7SV05L6X F9 6-Lead MicroPak™, 1.00mm Wide
5000 Units on
Tape & Reel
NC7SV05FHX F9 6-Lead, MicroPak2, 1x1mm Body, .35mm Pitch
5000 Units on
Tape & Reel
TinyLogic®is a registered trademark of Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation.
MicroPak™and Quiet Series™are trademarks of Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation.
© 2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
NC7SV05  •  Rev. 1.0.4 2
N
C
7S
V